
Polished Copper - PC
Polished Gold  - PG 
Polished Nickel - PN
Satin Chrome - SC 
Satin Gold - SG 
Satin Nickel - SN
Stainless Steel - SS* 

Tuscan Brass - TB 
Venetian Bronze - VB
Weathered Brass - WB
Weathered Copper - WC
White - WT

FINISHES AVAILABLE:
Almond - 01 
Antique Brass - AB
Antique Bronze - ABZ 
Antique Copper - AC
American Bronze - AMB 
Antique Pewter - AP

Black - 06 
Black Nickel - BLN
Black-Oil Rubbed Bronze - ORB 
Biscuit - 07
Caribbean Bronze - CB 
Chocolate Bronze - CHB 
Chrome  - CH 

Distressed Antique Brass - DAB
Distressed Antique Copper - DAC
Distressed American Bronze - DAMB
Distressed Antique Pewter - DAP
Euro-White - EW 
Matte Black - MB 
Polished Brass - PB
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*Contemporary Styles Only

Finishes Available

CONTEMPORARY REVERSE OSMOSIS AIR GAP

Model # 2200

1-3/4”

3-1/2”

2-1/8”

1-1/16”

3/4”

1/8”

2-7/8”

1-1/4”

Brine Inlet:
Connect here from RO connection 
marked “WASTE” or “DRAIN”

Brine Outlet:
Connect here to drain under sink using 
3/8” tubing.

DIMENSIONS MAY VARY AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. NO RESPONSIBILITY IS ASSUMED FOR USE OF SUPERCEDED OR VOIDED DATA

Product Description
• Designed for use with Waterstone filtration 

faucets. 
• Solid brass or stainless steel construction. 

Codes/Standards Applicable
Specified model meets or exceeds the 
following:
• ASME A112.18.1 
• CSA B125.1


